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Item Number

[ S R S

866
871

Part Number

90590938
90584979
148354-03
90585604
419581-01
90551123-03
90559978-01

PartsList for BDCDMT112 Typel

Description

DRILL HEAD
POWER HEAD ASSY.
BIT CLIP

NAME PLATE

BIT

BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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